附件：

南宁市武鸣区2019年考试录用公务员拟录用人员名单
	序号
	招录机关
	用人单位
	职位名称
(代码)
	姓名
	性别
	民族
	准考证号
	所在工作单位或毕业院校
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	照顾加分
	综合成绩

	1
	南宁市武鸣区纪委监委
	南宁市武鸣区纪委监委派驻纪检监察组
	科员a
(450110113a)
	陈珮
	女
	汉族
	101010502411
	中国人民大学
	131
	79.4
	0
	210.4

	2
	南宁市武鸣区纪委监委
	南宁市武鸣区纪委监委派驻纪检监察组
	科员a
(450110113a)
	肖谈笑
	女
	汉族
	101010502206
	广西财经学院
	128.5
	75.6
	0
	204.1

	3
	南宁市武鸣区司法局
	南宁市武鸣区司法局马头司法所
	科员
(450110114)
	潘润林
	男
	壮族
	101012201604
	广西财经学院
	125
	79.26
	3
	207.26

	4
	南宁市武鸣区城厢镇人民政府
	南宁市武鸣区城厢镇人民政府
	科员
(450110115)
	张辛璐
	女
	壮族
	201012501410
	南宁五象新区规划建设管理委员会综合服务中心
	134
	74.4
	3
	211.4

	5
	南宁市武鸣区太平镇人民政府
	南宁市武鸣区太平镇人民政府
	人民武装干事
(450110116)
	吴章栋
	男
	汉族
	201012500228
	广西民族大学
	126.5
	76.4
	0
	202.9

	6
	南宁市武鸣区宁武镇人民政府
	南宁市武鸣区宁武镇人民政府
	科员
(450110117)
	黄贵妮
	女
	汉族
	201012500307
	南宁市邕宁区蒲庙镇那元社区
	139.5
	78
	0
	217.5

	7
	南宁市武鸣区宁武镇人民政府
	南宁市武鸣区宁武镇人民政府
	科员
(450110117)
	覃燕清
	女
	汉族
	201012501528
	南宁市武鸣区甘圩镇卫生和计划生育服务所
	132
	81.6
	0
	213.6

	8
	南宁市武鸣区锣圩镇人民政府
	南宁市武鸣区锣圩镇人民政府
	科员
(450110118)
	陆航江
	男
	壮族
	201012501923
	南宁市武鸣区城厢镇人民政府
	129
	72.8
	3
	204.8

	9
	南宁市武鸣区府城镇人民政府
	南宁市武鸣区府城镇人民政府
	科员
(450110119)
	覃璐
	女
	壮族
	201012501502
	山东工商学院
	142.5
	71.6
	3
	217.1

	10
	南宁市武鸣区罗波镇人民政府
	南宁市武鸣区罗波镇人民政府
	人民武装干事
(450110120)
	张营
	男
	壮族
	201012500204
	南宁消防支队
	121.5
	73.02
	3
	197.52

	11
	南宁市武鸣区马头镇人民政府
	南宁市武鸣区马头镇人民政府
	科员
(450110121)
	杨译翔
	男
	汉族
	201012500910
	中国人民解放军南京陆军指挥学院
	132
	72.64
	0
	204.64

	12
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员一
(450110122)
	施伟
	女
	壮族
	201012604902
	南宁市科技企业孵化基地有限责任公司
	150
	70.66
	3
	223.66

	13
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员一
(450110122)
	刘煜楓
	男
	汉族
	201012605126
	内蒙古呼伦贝尔龙晟网络有限公司
	136.5
	78.1
	0
	214.6

	14
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员一
(450110122)
	杨秀云
	女
	壮族
	201012601410
	南宁市自然资源局
	135
	74.32
	3
	212.32

	15
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员一
(450110122)
	梁帅才
	男
	汉族
	201012606909
	广西科技大学
	133.5
	77.8
	0
	211.3

	16
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员一
(450110122)
	赵丹
	女
	壮族
	201012606117
	重庆科技学院
	132.5
	75.4
	3
	210.9

	17
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员二
(450110123)
	梁钦
	男
	瑶族
	201012603110
	广东工业大学
	147
	75.6
	3
	225.6

	18
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员二
(450110123)
	程军营
	男
	汉族
	201012602030
	广西迪信通
	139
	83.2
	0
	222.2

	19
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员二
(450110123)
	何洪浩
	男
	壮族
	201012604421
	中南民族大学
	133.5
	83
	3
	219.5

	20
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员二
(450110123)
	叶盛杰
	男
	壮族
	201012603005
	广西师范学院
	137
	75.8
	3
	215.8

	21
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员二
(450110123)
	韦壹雄
	男
	壮族
	201012600521
	广州市南沙区大岗镇城管执法队
	138.5
	73.6
	3
	215.1

	22
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员三
(450110124)
	李祎
	男
	仫佬族
	201012605628
	中南财经政法大学
	153
	80.6
	3
	236.6

	23
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员三
(450110124)
	李弘
	男
	汉族
	201012602822
	南宁市西乡塘区燃气管理站
	134.5
	80.8
	0
	215.3

	24
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员三
(450110124)
	吴兴龙
	男
	壮族
	201012604630
	广西-东盟经济技术开发区管委会城市和农林水利管理局
	131
	78
	3
	212

	25
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员四
(450110125)
	苏青维
	女
	壮族
	201012603814
	广西民族大学
	138.5
	76.7
	3
	218.2

	26
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员四
(450110125)
	杨镰菊
	女
	壮族
	201012602319
	桂林理工大学
	130.5
	81.1
	3
	214.6

	27
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员四
(450110125)
	陆佳佳
	女
	壮族
	201012606315
	南宁市武鸣区委员会统一战线工作部
	135
	76.4
	3
	214.4

	28
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员五
(450110126)
	黄秋
	女
	壮族
	201012600710
	广西科技大学
	140.5
	72.9
	3
	216.4

	29
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员五
(450110126)
	韦丽莹
	女
	壮族
	201012604617
	南宁市武鸣区市场监督管理局
	134.5
	77.9
	3
	215.4

	30
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员五
(450110126)
	李盈盈
	女
	壮族
	201012602114
	田东县食品药品稽查大队
	132.5
	77.1
	3
	212.6

	31
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员六
(450110127)
	刘珈伶
	女
	壮族
	201012602311
	南宁市青秀区财政局代征处（编外）
	130.5
	82.6
	3
	216.1

	32
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员六
(450110127)
	李妹珊
	女
	壮族
	201012604603
	南宁市武鸣区公共投资审计中心
	134
	78.2
	3
	215.2

	33
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员六
(450110127)
	徐薇
	女
	瑶族
	201012605030
	扶绥县第二中学
	128
	81.8
	3
	212.8

	34
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员七
(450110128)
	罗翠梅
	女
	壮族
	201012601720
	南宁一站网网络技术有限公司
	135
	81.5
	3
	219.5

	35
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员七
(450110128)
	蓝柳凤
	女
	壮族
	201012602501
	重庆工商大学
	135
	73.8
	3
	211.8

	36
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员八
(450110129)
	滕芳
	女
	壮族
	201012606204
	南宁市江南区那洪街道办事处
	128.5
	78.6
	3
	210.1

	37
	中共南宁市武鸣区委员会组织部
	南宁市武鸣区乡镇人民政府
	科员八
(450110129)
	李江水
	女
	壮族
	201012601315
	上林县大丰镇城北社区居委会
	128
	78
	3
	209
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